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CANADIAN CHAMPION Tuesday, May 17, 2011 ¢ 2RE

@ REMPX

REAL
ESTATE

MORGAN .

Broker

SETTING!!

VIEW INCLUDED!!

s @ "MUST SEE" situated on .75 of an acre

| near downtown. Main Level offers huge eat-in

Kitchen, spacious LR, 3bedrooms& a washroom.
LLis finished with oversized RR & wood-burning
FP plus a bedroom. Added separate feature: 2
BR In-Law suite. Enjoy the back yard view of the
Escarpment. Asking $699,900. Contact Bill for
an appointment.

' BILL CURRIE

Sales Kepresentative, serving Milton & area since 1973!

A4 private back yard!! Oversized Garage & lots nf
1 parking. Walk to schools, park, & downtown.

| Call Bill to view. Amlrmg m

| BiG-BOLD-BEAUTIFUL!

1 Approx. 3000 sq. ft. home near downtown.
Great family home on Kingsleigh Crt comes ‘_
i complete with 3 bedrooms, eat-in Kitchen,
i L-shaped LR/DR on Main Level.

1 Main Level buasts !arge eat-in I(m:hen

1 4-pc. washroom. Full basement. Uver- Lots of parking.
| sized 2-car Garage & large lot. Offered | Yours for $414,900.
| at 3519,900 [:ontact Bll!lo view. Cﬂ” Bl” fora wewmg

|577 STRATHCONA CRT. |

Looking for Town & Country? This property |

| Situated on a quiet court, this raised ranch is I

..home with hardwood in living §
room with fireplace, in separate
¢  dining room and in upper fam-
| ily room. Great kitchen with lots
BB of cabinets and counter space
_;;., overlooks the eat-in area with
| walkout to patio and fenced yard.

- (905) 878-7777
www.mlkemorgan.ca wWWW, lmdsaymclaren.com -

ww  BRICK BUNGALOW...
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}...boast-
*ing sepa-

B rate - living

E® room, sep-

e arate dining
e room, eat-
f‘ﬁ";ﬁin kitchen
and 3

| Spacious bedrooms and. master B8 bedrooms on the main level Finished lower
-;."_; with full ensuite. You'll love the level with 4th bedroom, washroom and rec.

&% |ocation with quick access to the room with gas fireplace. Bonus features include

f & 401 and stores. Just listed.

B recent sningles, furnace and central air along [ L
& with central vac. All set on a large mature lot. B8

Call Mike. $489,900 B Just listed. Call Mike $399.900

- wrth a recent extensive renova-
tion of this 3 bedroom bungalow.
improvements include an impres-
X i. sive  kitchen, two washrooms,

1{- main floor !aundry furnace, doors,

@ 52 acres of

QTONECROF FARM | b NEW LIING

1 rolling lawns,
. pastures and
1 two  ponds
f this home has
& been totally
g renovated and
remodeled

“ w:th quahry Ilnlshes Features an Eat n Krtchen that is open
' WIﬂdOWS ShiﬂgleS Wi ”ng ﬂDOI’* to the wonderful Family Room with FP. There is also a Living

by =5 Room/ Dining Room and a front Office/Den. The master
4 iﬂQ, WIFIHQ, a/c Elﬂd and W{}Fk bedroom is also on the main level with a 3pc Washroom.

shop/ garage. Impressive, all on a The upper level features 2 bedrms and a main bath. This |

. . : exceptional property is extremely private, the possibilities are
66 X1 20 mature lof. JUSt ||St9d- endless! A near rare opportunity to acquire an estate caliber

ike. _ property with great potential for executive estate residence or i
Call Mike $339’900 equestrian show place. Call Lindsay. $789,000.
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905-878-4944
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| Spacious 4-level in Dorset Park nffers
3 bedrooms, 2 washrooms, MF Family
Room with gas FP & walkout to large
| deck & private yard. Office & finished
|| Lower Level. OPTIONAL IN-LAW SUITE.
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. COMMERCIAL ZONING
MILTON I - HIGH VOLUME TRAFFIC AREAN

worth a look!! Main Level offers 3 bedrooms, | | a location near downtown & great exposure

eat-in Kitchen, L-shaped LR/DR, & 4-pc. | | for your profession. Main level offers separate |

Washroom. Lower Level has a large RR| | LR DR Kitchen & Washroom. Upper level has
with Gas FP & extra Bdrm. For your summer | | 3 or 4 bedrooms & washroom. Ten parking
enjoyment, the private back yard has in I/G | spaces. Front & rear entrances. Zoned C1
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